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Elite Men and Women International Boxing Tournament 2024.
Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina
12 – 28 February 2024



DELEGATION FINAL REGISTRATION FORM
NATIONAL DELEGATION OF:


DEADLINE:25 January 2024


	№
	Function
	Family Name
	First Name
	Date of Birth
	Nationality
	Passport Number
	Date of issue
	Date of Expiry
	TELEPHONE Nº

	1. 
	T. MANAGER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	TEAM COACH
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	TEAM COACH
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	TEAM COACH
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	DOCTOR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	R&J
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


We hereby confirm that, on the basis of your invitation, our team will participate in the Olympic Dreamer
Elite Men and Women International Boxing Tournament, 12 – 28 February 2024. at Sarajevo ,Bosnia and Herzegovina





NAME:

TITLE:

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM SIGNED TO:
info@bkzlatniljiljani.ba
pwqt.boxing@gmail.com
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DELEGATION FINAL REGISTRATION FORM								DEADLINE:25 January 2024


ELITE MEN (1984-2005)
	№
	Family Name
	First Name
	Weight category
	Date of Birth
	Nationality
	Passport Number
	Date of issue
	Date of Expiry

	1. 
	
	
	51 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	54 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	57 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	60 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	63.5 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	67 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	71 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	75 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	80 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	86 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	92 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	+92 kg
	
	
	
	
	



PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM SIGNED TO:

info@bkzlatniljiljani.ba
pwqt.boxing@gmail.com
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DELEGATION FINAL REGISTRATION FORM								DEADLINE:25 January 2024


ELITE WOMEN (1984-2005)
	№
	Family Name
	First Name
	Weight category
	Date of Birth
	Nationality
	Passport Number
	Date of issue
	Date of Expiry

	1. 
	
	
	50 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	54 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	57 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	60 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	66 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	75 kg
	
	
	
	
	



PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM SIGNED TO:

info@bkzlatniljiljani.ba
pwqt.boxing@gmail.com
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